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Anlage
Am Moorsberg, 56203 Hohr-Grenzhausen

Sportwart/in
Lenz, Holger
T 01784006678 holg.lenz@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Thiyagarajah, Thilothaman
T 01788972660 thilorajah@googlemail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Ries, Christian
T 01636655544 cr40@gmx.de
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Herren 30 2er 1
MF: Dirk Barthel

m 016097850531, barthel.dirk@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Fohr, Willi
Holzke, Thomas
Barthel, Dirk
Lenz, Holger
Rohrig, Florian
Mink, Martin
Wagner, Marcus
Kdnigs, Florian
Follbach, Stephan
10 Gerharz, Dirk
11 Dolfen, Fabian
12 Mai, Waldemar

© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16605290
16751666
17159798
16805084
18551983
17203715
17452558
18652193
17553945
17452559
18889218
17552531

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,2
LK12,3
LK12,8
LK15,0
LK16,9
LK19,3
LK20,4
LK20,0
LK21,8
LK23,3
LK23,3
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